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Case Information

Case Number: 27-CR-21-3797

Case Title: State of Minnesota vs GRAHM MARK FLETCHER
Case Type: Crim/Traf Mandatory

Date Filed: 02/25/2021

Case Location: Hennepin County, Hennepin Criminal Ridgedale
Case Status: Closed

Party Information

Jurisdiction
State of Minnesota

Defendant

FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK
DOB: 09/06/1990
ALBERTVILLE, MN 55301

Warrants

Inactive Warrants

Attorneys Active

e SCHWARTZ, ALINA - Lead Attorney
e KELLEY, MEAGAN KAY

e KNETSCH, ELLIOTT B

e MCDONALD, CARA ALISSE

Attorneys Active
e HOFFMAN, GRETCHEN LYNNE - Lead Attorney
¢ Herlofsky, Susan

Attorneys Inactive

e Clemenson, Rene

e INZ, JULIAM

¢ RAHMLOW, BRENNA SNOW
e SCOTT, ELIZABETHAF

FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK Bench Warrant-fail to appear at a hearing

Judicial Officer: Dayton Klein, Julia
08/20/2023 07:17 PM  Status: Warrant Cleared by Wt Office
07/25/2023 01:30 PM  Status: Issued Active

Bond/Bail Options
Bond or Cash Bail

Amount: $0.00

FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK Bench Warrant-fail to appear at a hearing

Judicial Officer: Anderson, Jamie L.
12/22/2022 06:54 PM  Status: Warrant Cleared by Wt Office


https://publicaccess.courts.state.mn.us/
https://publicaccess.courts.state.mn.us/
https://publicaccess.courts.state.mn.us/

12/21/2022 07:00 AM Status: Issued Active

Bond/Bail Options
Bond or Cash Bail Amount: $1,000.00

Charges

1 Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Intentionally Inflicts/Attempts to Statute: 609.2242.1(2)
Inflict Bodily Harm on Another

Disposition: Dismissed Disposition Date: 12/19/2023

Level of Charge: Misdemeanor

Offense Date: 02/25/2021

Community Of Offense: Plymouth

Law Enforcement Agency: Plymouth Police Department

Prosecuting Agency: Plymouth City Attorney

Interim Conditions

08/21/2023 Interim conditions for FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK
Judicial Officer: Janisch, Karen A.
Expiration Date: 12/19/2023

¢ Release with No Bail, Bond, or Conditions Required (ROR)

02/26/2021 Interim conditions for FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK
Judicial Officer: Moore, James
Expiration Date: 08/21/2023

¢ Post Bail or Bond with No Conditions
$2,400.00
¢ Release with Conditions
$0.00
¢ Remain law-abiding
e Make all future court appearances
¢ No contact with victim(s)
¢ Stay a reasonable distance away from victim's residence
e Comply With Geographic Restrictions Imposed
¢ Sign all releases of information

Case Events

01/23/2024 Notice of Filing of Order
Index #77

1 page

01/22/2024 Non-Cash Bond Discharged



01/22/2024

12/22/2023

12/19/2023

12/08/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/21/2023

11/02/2023

Index #76

Order Reinstating Forfeited Cash or Surety Bond
Judicial Officer: Benson, Bev
Index #75

Rule 20 Progress Report
Index #74

Dismissal by Prosecuting Attorney

Index #73

Returned Mail
Index #72

Request for Continuance

Index #71

Fail to Appear at a hearing
Party: Defendant FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK

Hearing Held Remote

Notice of Hearing
Index #70

Notice of Remote Hearing with Instructions
Index #69

Order-Evaluation for Competency to Proceed (Rule 20.01)
Judicial Officer: Mercurio, Danielle
Index #68

Fail to Appear at a hearing
Party: Defendant FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK

Hearing Held Remote

Rule 20 Progress Report
Index #67

Returned Mail
Party: Defendant FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK
Index #65

1 page

1 page

2 pages

1 page



10/2712023

10/24/2023

10/24/2023

10/24/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

Taken Under Advisement
Judicial Officer: Benson, Bev
Index #66

Notice of Remote Hearing with Instructions
Index #64

Fail to Appear at a hearing
Party: Defendant FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK

Hearing Held Remote

Affidavit in Support of Petition
Index #63

Notice-Other
Index #62

Order for Submissions-Under Advisement
Judicial Officer: Benson, Bev

Party: Attorney SCHWARTZ, ALINA
Index #61

Affidavit of Mailing

Index #60

Affidavit of Service
Index #59

Proposed Order or Document
Index #58

Other Document
Index #57

Affidavit in Support of Petition
Index #56

Petition to Reinstate and Discharge Bond
Index #55

Certificate of Representation
Index #54

2 pages

3 pages

1 page

1 page



10/13/2023

08/23/2023

08/23/2023

08/23/2023

08/21/2023

08/21/2023

08/21/2023

08/21/2023

08/21/2023

08/21/2023

08/20/2023

08/03/2023

08/03/2023

Correspondence
Index #53

Notice of Hearing
Index #52

Notice of Remote Hearing with Instructions
Index #51

Order-Evaluation for Competency to Proceed (Rule 20.01)

Judicial Officer: Janisch, Karen A.
Index #50

Order-Evaluation for Competency to Proceed (Rule 20.01)

Judicial Officer: Janisch, Karen A.
Index #48

Notice of Hearing
Index #47

Notice of Remote Hearing with Instructions
Index #46

Hearing Held In-Person

Order Granting Public Defender
Judicial Officer: Janisch, Karen A.
Index #45

Application for Public Defender
Index #44

Warrant Cleared by Wt Office

Notice of Bond Forfeiture
Index #43

Cash or Surety Bond Forfeited
Judicial Officer: Dayton Klein, Julia
Party: Name Not Available Online
Index #42

2 pages

2 pages

1 page



08/03/2023

07/28/2023

07/25/2023

07/25/2023

07/25/2023

07/11/2023

07/11/2023

06/28/2023

05/12/2023

05/12/2023

05/10/2023

05/09/2023

05/09/2023

05/04/2023

03/24/2023

03/14/2023

Order Forfeiting Cash Bond or Surety Bond
Judicial Officer: Dayton Klein, Julia
Index #41

Returned Mail
Party: Defendant FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK
Index #40

Warrant Issued
Index #39

Fail to Appear at a hearing
Party: Defendant FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK

Hearing Held Remote

Hearing Held Remote

Fail to Appear at a hearing
Party: Defendant FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK

Rule 20 Progress Report
Index #38

Notice of Remote Hearing with Instructions
Index #37

Order-Evaluation for Competency to Proceed (Rule 20.01)
Judicial Officer: Janisch, Karen A.
Index #35

Notice of Remote Hearing with Instructions
Index #34

Order-Evaluation for Competency to Proceed (Rule 20.01)
Judicial Officer: Browne, Michael K
Index #33

Hearing Held Remote

Rule 20 Progress Report
Index #32

Notice of Remote Hearing with Instructions

Index #31

Rule 20 Progress Report
Index #30

1 page

2 pages

3 pages

2 pages

2 pages



01/19/2023

01/19/2023

01/17/2023

01/17/2023

01/17/2023

01/17/2023

01/17/2023

01/17/2023

12/23/2022

12/23/2022

12/22/2022

12/22/2022

12/21/2022

12/21/2022

12/21/2022

12/19/2022

Notice of Remote Hearing with Instructions
Index #29

Notice of Hearing
Index #28

Notice of Hearing
Index #27

Notice of Remote Hearing with Instructions
Index #26

Hearing Held In-Person

Order-Evaluation for Competency to Proceed (Rule 20.01)
Judicial Officer: Anderson, Jamie L.
Index #25

Order Granting Public Defender
Judicial Officer: Anderson, Jamie L.
Index #23

Application for Public Defender
Index #22

Notice of Hearing
Index #21

Law Enforcement Notice of Release and Appearance
Index #20

Non-Cash Bond Posted
Index #19

Warrant Cleared by Wt Office

Warrant Issued
Index #18

Fail to Appear at a hearing

Hearing Held Remote

Notice of Defense and Defense Witnesses
Index #17

2 pages

2 pages

3 pages

2 pages



12/19/2022

10/31/2022

10/31/2022

09/14/2022

09/13/2022

05/03/2022

05/03/2022

05/03/2022

05/03/2022

01/11/2022

01/11/2022

10/01/2021

07/12/2021

04/13/2021

04/13/2021

Hearing Held Remote

Notice of Remote Hearing with Instructions
Party: Defendant FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK
Index #16

Request for Continuance
Party: Defendant FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK
Index #15

Notice of Remote Hearing with Instructions

Party: Defendant FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK;

Attorney RAHMLOW, BRENNA SNOW; Attorney SCHWARTZ, ALINA
Index #14

Request for Continuance
Index #13

Notice of Hearing

Index #12

Demand for Jury Trial

Index #11

Hearing Held Using Remote Technology

Statement of Rights
Index #10

Remote Hearing Instructions Provided
Index #9

Hearing Held Using Remote Technology

Notice of Remote Hearing with Instructions
Index #8

Request for Continuance

Index #7

Notice of Remote Hearing with Instructions

Index #6

Hearing Held Using Remote Technology

1 page

2 pages

2 pages

1 page

2 pages

2 pages

2 pages



02/26/2021

02/26/2021

02/26/2021

02/26/2021

02/25/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

Hearings

Previous Hearings

Notice of Remote Hearing with Instructions
Index #5

Order for Conditional Release
Judicial Officer: Moore, James
Index #4

Hearing Held Using Remote Technology
Remote Party: Attorney Clemenson, Rene;
Defendant FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK

Order Granting Public Defender
Judicial Officer: Moore, James
Index #3

Tab Charge E-Filed

Application for Public Defender
Index #2

Pretrial Release Evaluation Form
Index #1

12/26/2023 08:30 AM Hearing

Judicial Officer: Sullivan, Bridget

Location: Ridgedale 323
Cancelled; Dismissed

Date Updated: 12/05/2023

Reset by Court to 12/26/2023 08:30 AM - Other

Date Updated: 11/28/2023

Reset by Court to 12/12/2023 08:30 AM - Other

Date Updated: 10/24/2023

Reset by Court to 12/05/2023 08:30 AM - Other

Date Updated: 08/23/2023

Reset by Court to 10/31/2023 08:30 AM - Other

Date Updated: 08/23/2023

Reset by Court to 10/24/2023 01:30 PM - Other

Original Hearing Date: 10/17/2023 01:30 PM

12/19/2023 01:30 PM Hearing

Judicial Officer: Skibbie, Lori
Location: GC-C457
Cancelled; Dismissed

2 pages



12/05/2023 01:30 PM

11/28/2023 01:30 PM

10/24/2023 01:30 PM

08/21/2023 09:30 AM

07/25/2023 01:30 PM

07/11/2023 01:30 PM

05/09/2023 01:30 PM

03/28/2023 09:15 AM

03/21/2023 01:30 PM

03/09/2023 08:30 AM

03/07/2023 01:30 PM

01/17/2023 08:30 AM

Hearing
Judicial Officer: Borer, George
Location: GC-C456

Hearing
Judicial Officer: Mercurio, Danielle
Location: GC-C556

Hearing
Judicial Officer: Mercurio, Danielle
Location: GC-C556

Date Updated: 08/23/2023
Reset by Court to 10/24/2023 01:30 PM - Other

Original Hearing Date: 10/24/2023 08:30 AM

Hearing
Judicial Officer: Janisch, Karen A.
Location: Brookdale 221

Hearing
Judicial Officer: Dayton Klein, Julia
Location: GC-C559

Review Hearing
Judicial Officer: Mercurio, Danielle
Location: GC-C556

Hearing
Judicial Officer: Browne, Michael K
Location: GC-C459

Settlement Conference

Judicial Officer: Anderson, Jamie L.
Location: Ridgedale 323
Cancelled; Other

Date Updated: 01/19/2023

Reset by Court to 03/28/2023 09:15 AM - By agreement

Original Hearing Date: 03/14/2023 08:30 AM

Hearing
Judicial Officer: Borer, George
Location: GC-C456

Date Updated: 01/19/2023

Reset by Court to 03/21/2023 01:30 PM - By agreement

Original Hearing Date: 03/07/2023 01:30 PM

Hearing

Judicial Officer: Brennan, Amber
Location: GC-C1159

Cancelled; Other

Hearing

Judicial Officer: Dayton Klein, Julia
Location: GC-C559

Cancelled; Other

Hearing
Judicial Officer: Anderson, Jamie L.
Location: Ridgedale 323

Result: Held On the Record

Result: Held On the Record

Result: Held On the Record

Result: Held On the Record

Result: Held On the Record

Result: Held On the Record

Result: Held On the Record

Result: Held Off the Record

Result: Held On the Record



12/21/2022 09:45 AM

12/19/2022 08:30 AM

05/03/2022 08:30 AM

01/11/2022 08:30 AM

04/13/2021 01:30 PM

02/26/2021 09:30 AM

Dispositions

Hearing
Judicial Officer: Anderson, Jamie L.
Location: GC-C759

Hearing
Judicial Officer: Anderson, Jamie L.
Location: GC-C759

Date Updated: 12/15/2022
Reset by Court to 12/19/2022 08:30 AM - Other

Date Updated: 10/31/2022
Reset by Court to 12/19/2022 08:30 AM - Other

Date Updated: 10/27/2022

Reset by Court to 10/31/2022 08:30 AM - Session/Hearing Moved
Same Date/Time - Not Rescheduled

Date Updated: 09/14/2022

Continued to 10/31/2022 08:30 AM - Witness Unavailable - State of
Minnesota

Original Hearing Date: 10/03/2022 08:30 AM

Settlement Conference
Judicial Officer: Miller, Laurie J.
Location: Ridgedale 310

Pre-trial
Judicial Officer: Abrams, Ronald L.
Location: Ridgedale 310

Date Updated: 12/14/2021
Reset by Court to 01/11/2022 08:30 AM - Other

Date Updated: 10/01/2021

Continued to 01/11/2022 08:30 AM - Defendant Request -
FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK

Date Updated: 07/13/2021

Continued to 10/05/2021 08:30 AM - Party Unavailable -
FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK

Original Hearing Date: 07/20/2021 08:30 AM

Pre-trial
Judicial Officer: Miller, Laurie J.
Location: Ridgedale 310

Arraignment
Judicial Officer: Moore, James
Location: Ridgedale 310

Date Updated: 02/25/2021

Reset by Court to 02/26/2021 09:30 AM - Session/Hearing Moved
Same Date/Time - Not Rescheduled

Original Hearing Date: 02/26/2021 10:30 AM

Result: Held Off the Record

Result: Held On the Record

Result: Held Off the Record

Result: Held Off the Record

Result: Held Off the Record

Result: Held On the Record



12/19/2023 Disposition

1 Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Intentionally Statute: 609.2242.1(2)
Inflicts/Attempts to Inflict Bodily Harm on Another

Disposition: Dismissed

Level of Charge: Misdemeanor

Offense Date: 02/25/2021

Community Of Offense: Plymouth

Law Enforcement Agency: Plymouth Police Department
Prosecuting Agency: Plymouth City Attorney

05/03/2022 Plea
Judicial Officer: Miller, Laurie J.

1 Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Intentionally Statute: 609.2242.1(2)
Inflicts/Attempts to Inflict Bodily Harm on Another

Level of Charge: Misdemeanor

Offense Date: 02/25/2021

Not guilty

Bond/Bail Activity

Appearance Bond
FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK
01/22/2024 Status: Discharged

01/22/2024 Status: Reinstated
08/03/2023 Status: Forfeited

12/22/2022 Status: Posted
$1,000.00

Financial Information

Defendant - FLETCHER, GRAHM MARK Fines and Fees
Total Payments and Credits

Current Balance as of 04/29/2024
Transaction Details

12/19/2023 Credit Waived -$

12/19/2023 Charge

Search executed on 04/29/2024 07:56 PM

$
-$
$

75.00
75.00
0.00

75.00
75.00



